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
brakes, soft ray tinted gloss,
in Klamath Falls, including Oregon
white sidewall tires. Buy it nowiElnothan Dovi TU

Wogon. Rodio, heater, tuton
with matching vinyl $ I LQC
Interior I O70

JIM OLSON
MOTORS

Used Car Lot
7th & Commercial TU

A PA RTM EN TWO R RENT .... 24
WAR 'A. CLEAN. COMFORTABLE,
lei Units Mitrt kitchens, lo w

weekly rate. TU

DUPLEX, 4 room lurilshed, excellent
local. on, garage, laundry, 160. TU

CLEAN, quiet, furnished, balri. steam
heat, near courthouse, 4U Wainuf.
ATTRACTIVE 7fh L Pinr lurnhhed,
tree heat. Adults, 119. JO, Alpha Apts.,
TU 4 4522.

CLEAN, convenient 2 r.j 3 room fur
niihed apartments. Water, garbage paid.)
vvesncr, dryer, rv ciole available! HO
and 150. Vide Marquse. 1310 Oak. TU

7 to 9 p m. weeKdaySi Saturday
afternoon and Sundays.
STEAM heat, furnished acts, adults; also
bachelor apt., 213 Cedar. TU

FUPNISHED one bedroom act., gn
equipped, adults only, 2033 Eoerleln.

ONE bedroom furnished apartment,
333 Sg. nth

FURNISHED apartments 14 Riverside
IU

ONE pr 2 bedroom furnished. Heat,
waterpald. 625 Grant, TU

CONSTRUCTToNworkers welcome! Near
OTl site, furnished, TV available.

weekly rates. Pelican Motel, TU

NtCELY furnlshv 2 bedroom apartment,1
(2S Lincoln. TU

APARTMENT near Weyerhaeuser fur- -

nisned. Utilities, steam heat, WO.

EWAUNA - DOWNTOWN
Klamath's most modern, furnished. 119
50. 11th. TU

2 BEDROOM deluxe unfurnished apart
ment, immediate occupancy, tu
COMFORTABLE furnished apt., close In,
utilities paid, 126 N. 3rd.

BACHELOR apartment, 547 50, heat, w
ter, garbage service included. Inquire
223 NO. 6th, Apt. 102.

COMPLETELY furnished Including util
itles, 1411 Main.

NICELY furnished 4 room apartment.
Wool rugs. Ask about utilities being
paid. Baby accepted, tu
FURNISHED room apt., $40, utilities
paid. 419 No. 10th.

FURNISHED clean one bedroom apart
ment, hot water heat. Call TU

ENJOYABLE, downtown furnished, heat
free. Adults, US, Alpha Apartments, TU

2 BEDROOM unfurnished, ground floor,:
auto, washer hookup, fenced, S50, TU

SPARKLING, uptown, furnished. Large
bedroom, extra bath, heat free, adults,
105, Alpha Apartments, TU

CLEAN newly decorated for couple or
single, utilities, S60, Greer Apts.
140 AND 149.50, nely decorated, couple
or single, on 9th St. Gun Store.

FURNISHED front apt. AM utilities paid
except lights. Natural hot water heat,
152.50. Lincoln Apartments, Apt. 5, 319
E. Main. Adults only.
NICE clean furnished apartment, close In,
TU TU

2 BEDROOMS furnished apts., carport.
TU anytime, TU after
115 TO 120 weekly rates, kitchens avail
able, Johnny's Motel, 2005 Biehn.

NEW furnished apt. 142.50. See 1030
St., TU

THREE room completely furnished apart-
ment, 199 Walnut, TU

NICELY furnished, three rooms and bath,
garage, private entrance, TU

FURNISHED large 3 rooms. Clean, warm,
rug. 145, inquire 1624 Division.

REX ARMS
1 OR 2 BEDROOM APARTMENT!.

CLOSE IN
HEAT, WATER, GARBAGE PAID

224 BROAD - TU

Audley Apartments

$36 to $58.50
COMFORTABLE LIVING AT LOW COST1

ewfroom apts., turnisned or unfur
nished. Permanent maintenance Included,

Monday through Friday

. SHASTA VIEW
APARTMENTS

U17 WASHBURN WAY TU
Office hours I a.m. to 5 p.m.

RICKFALLS
APARTMENTS

and
MOTEL

2660 Shasta Woy
On and Two Bedroom apfi.
Furnished end Unfurnished

$69.50 to $89.50
Daily, Weekly Motel Ratei

TU

KLAMATH FALLS FINEST
9944 Union

1 Bedroom unfurnished
1 Bedroom unfurnished

Soecloue Rooms
Tastefully Decorated

Wall to Wall Carpeting
Swimming Pool

Rental Includes all service!
eceot telephone and electricity

no'0hea Nelen TU

HOUSES FOR RENT 26

CLfAN 3 bedroom house In Suburban
District, Call TU

SUPE RlOR, furnished one bedroom du.

ple. utility room, fraih burner, walk In

doefs. It? Upham, TU ? 3366.

POR rent, cabin, labnr allowed on rnt
Mrs. Bob Adams. Bonenie, or phone
Loreiia 4itl.
ONE bedroom houie, furnished. $47.50;
bachelor cab n. furnished. $77 50; T
bedroom, unfurnished. $77 50, TU 46'30

CLEAN ont bedroom furnished cabin.
$33, 133S Adams, TU TU

SMALL t bedroom, garage, gas fur
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